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HRES 805
Honoring the life of Dr. D. James Kennedy.

Congress: 110 (2007–2009, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Commemorations
Introduced: Nov 6, 2007
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Nov 6, 2007) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/110th-congress/house-resolution/805 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Stearns, Cliff [R-FL-6] 
Party: Republican   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (21 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Aderholt, Robert B. [R-AL-4] R · AL Nov 6, 2007

Rep. Buchanan, Vern [R-FL-13] R · FL Nov 6, 2007

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC Nov 6, 2007

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Nov 6, 2007

Rep. Inglis, Bob [R-SC-4] R · SC Nov 6, 2007

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Nov 6, 2007

Rep. Jordan, Jim [R-OH-4] R · OH Nov 6, 2007

Rep. Pence, Mike [R-IN-6] R · IN Nov 6, 2007

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA Nov 6, 2007

Rep. Weldon, Dave [R-FL-15] R · FL Nov 6, 2007

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA Nov 6, 2007

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Nov 7, 2007

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI Nov 8, 2007

Rep. Sali, Bill [R-ID-1] R · ID Nov 8, 2007

Rep. Walberg, Timothy [R-MI-7] R · MI Nov 8, 2007

Rep. Forbes, J. Randy [R-VA-4] R · VA Nov 13, 2007

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Hayes, Robin [R-NC-8] R · NC Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Terry, Lee [R-NE-2] R · NE Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Feeney, Tom [R-FL-24] R · FL Dec 13, 2007

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Nov 6, 2007
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Commemorations

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Nov 6, 2007) 

States that the House of Representatives mourns Dr. D. James Kennedy's passing and offers its deepest condolences to

his family.

Honors Dr. Kennedy's lifetime of service and sacrifice to his God, his country, the ideals of the Christian faith, and his

work that gave hope to millions and inspired them to build community through service to others.

Actions Timeline

Nov 6, 2007: Introduced in House
Nov 6, 2007: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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